Stationary shelving set norm 5 with louvred shelf
P/N: N5BR48006001200 | RS-N5-BR/4800×600×1200
Time and date of the request:
18.03.2026, 11:26:15
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Shelf upstand: 30 mm
Material thickness: 1.25 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Midlevel Report) 913 kgCO₂e
TM65 Midlevel Report Link to the certificate
Payload: Approx. 50 kg
Weight: 96 kg
Width: 4725 mm
Depth: 600 mm
Height: 1200 mm
All-purpose shelf with rear upstand.
Robust, self-supporting and hygienic design, completely made of high-quality, electro-polished and burr-free
stainless steel sheet. Shelf for attaching to wall hook racks or hook trolleys, consisting of a shelf made of
stainless steel sheet, with a rear upstand and chamfered corners.
louvred shelf ensures ventilated, safe and hygienic storage and keeps the
stored goods in peak condition
high-quality stainless steel workmanship enables easy cleaning and perfect
hygiene
modular system allows for any design and extension and ensures the most
efficient use of space
valuable materials ensure sustainability and value retention
robust construction guarantees high stability and high load-bearing capacity
modular system ensures easy handling from assembly to cleaning with little
effort